
July 29, 2018

Seph Mack Boy Scout Camp, Penn Run, Pennsylvania

Race Director: Darryl Walker

OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 JOSH JOSON MALE 29 2:02:31 0:07:54

2 2 RYAN COOK MALE 31 2:02:45 0:07:55

3 3 DEAN BANKO MALE 34 2:07:02 0:08:12

4 1 STU BEWICK MALE 43 2:27:18 0:09:30

5 1 ERIC LOFFLAND MALE 44 2:30:50 0:09:44

6 2 ERIC LINDSTROM MALE 40 2:34:52 0:09:59

7 3 CHRIS PABIAN MALE 42 2:35:26 0:10:02

8 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 47 2:39:30 0:10:17

9 1 CURTIS PERZ MALE 22 2:44:35 0:10:37

10 1 RUSSELL READ MALE 28 2:46:23 0:10:44

11 1 RYAN MCGINNIS MALE 37 2:48:39 0:10:53

12 2 RYAN KNECHT MALE 46 2:54:19 0:11:15

13 1 LAURA YEVCHAK FEMALE 32 2:55:41 0:11:20

14 2 DANA MCGINNIS FEMALE 33 2:55:52 0:11:21

15 3 LARIE HALL FEMALE 49 2:57:22 0:11:27

16 1 ED MASTA MALE 56 2:59:41 0:11:36

17 2 JAMES THOMPSON MALE 38 3:00:35 0:11:39

18 1 BILL SERAFIN MALE 69 3:00:57 0:11:40

19 1 JOHN GREGORCHIK MALE 31 3:03:51 0:11:52

20 1 JACQUE SCHIFFER FEMALE 53 3:04:34 0:11:54

21 1 ED SCHNIECH MALE 60 3:07:59 0:12:08

22 4 JEFF SMITH MALE 44 3:09:29 0:12:13

23 1 JEN GARDNER FEMALE 43 3:09:41 0:12:14

24 5 FREDRICK FERGUSON MALE 44 3:12:22 0:12:25

25 1 CORINNA STITT FEMALE 46 3:14:17 0:12:32

26 2 JEFF SYPHRIT MALE 57 3:19:58 0:12:54

27 2 DARRELL GAMMON MALE 65 3:20:09 0:12:55

28 2 MEREDITH COLAIZZI FEMALE 41 3:25:41 0:13:16

29 6 KEVIN MOCZAN MALE 40 3:33:04 0:13:45

30 3 ALYSSA CHANCE FEMALE 42 3:35:32 0:13:54

31 1 SARAH WALLACE FEMALE 37 3:35:37 0:13:55

32 7 AARON RITCHEY MALE 40 3:35:55 0:13:56

33 1 RICH CARLSON MALE 50 3:39:13 0:14:09

34 4 NATALIE CLARKE FEMALE 42 3:43:49 0:14:26

35 2 LORI MALOZICH FEMALE 45 3:45:52 0:14:34

36 1 MARY JEAN BUJDOS FEMALE 55 3:57:52 0:15:21

37 1 PATTY END FEMALE 54 4:01:48 0:15:36

38 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 61 4:08:36 0:16:02

39 2 JASON TURNER MALE 29 4:11:18 0:16:13

40 2 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER FEMALE 56 4:12:14 0:16:16

RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K TRAIL RACES



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

41 2 LAUREN CLARKE GEORGE FEMALE 35 4:16:17 0:16:32

42 3 SARAH SPANNER FEMALE 35 4:19:21 0:16:44

43 3 BRANDON DiGIORGIO MALE 37 4:32:17 0:17:34

44 2 RON ORR MALE 63 4:47:30 0:18:33

45 5 LEE ANN TILGHMAN FEMALE 41 4:47:31 0:18:33

46 1 RICHARD PARSONS MALE 72 4:58:32 0:19:16

1 1 JOSH JOSON MALE 29 2:02:31 0:07:54

2 2 RYAN COOK MALE 31 2:02:45 0:07:55

3 3 DEAN BANKO MALE 34 2:07:02 0:08:12

4 1 STU BEWICK MALE 43 2:27:18 0:09:30

13 1 LAURA YEVCHAK FEMALE 32 2:55:41 0:11:20

14 2 DANA MCGINNIS FEMALE 33 2:55:52 0:11:21

15 3 LARIE HALL FEMALE 49 2:57:22 0:11:27

20 1 JACQUE SCHIFFER FEMALE 53 3:04:34 0:11:54

9 1 CURTIS PERZ MALE 22 2:44:35 0:10:37

10 1 RUSSELL READ MALE 28 2:46:23 0:10:44

39 2 JASON TURNER MALE 29 4:11:18 0:16:13

19 1 JOHN GREGORCHIK MALE 31 3:03:51 0:11:52

11 1 RYAN MCGINNIS MALE 37 2:48:39 0:10:53

17 2 JAMES THOMPSON MALE 38 3:00:35 0:11:39

43 3 BRANDON DiGIORGIO MALE 37 4:32:17 0:17:34

MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

TOP MALE MASTER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

TOP FEMALE MASTER:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

5 1 ERIC LOFFLAND MALE 44 2:30:50 0:09:44

6 2 ERIC LINDSTROM MALE 40 2:34:52 0:09:59

7 3 CHRIS PABIAN MALE 42 2:35:26 0:10:02

22 4 JEFF SMITH MALE 44 3:09:29 0:12:13

24 5 FREDRICK FERGUSON MALE 44 3:12:22 0:12:25

29 6 KEVIN MOCZAN MALE 40 3:33:04 0:13:45

32 7 AARON RITCHEY MALE 40 3:35:55 0:13:56

8 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 47 2:39:30 0:10:17

12 2 RYAN KNECHT MALE 46 2:54:19 0:11:15

33 1 RICH CARLSON MALE 50 3:39:13 0:14:09

16 1 ED MASTA MALE 56 2:59:41 0:11:36

26 2 JEFF SYPHRIT MALE 57 3:19:58 0:12:54

21 1 ED SCHNIECH MALE 60 3:07:59 0:12:08

44 2 RON ORR MALE 63 4:47:30 0:18:33

18 1 BILL SERAFIN MALE 69 3:00:57 0:11:40

27 2 DARRELL GAMMON MALE 65 3:20:09 0:12:55

46 1 RICHARD PARSONS MALE 72 4:58:32 0:19:16

31 1 SARAH WALLACE FEMALE 37 3:35:37 0:13:55

41 2 LAUREN CLARKE GEORGE FEMALE 35 4:16:17 0:16:32

42 3 SARAH SPANNER FEMALE 35 4:19:21 0:16:44

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES, AGES 60 TO 63:

MALES, AGES 65 TO 69:

MALES, AGES 70 TO 75:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

23 1 JEN GARDNER FEMALE 43 3:09:41 0:12:14

28 2 MEREDITH COLAIZZI FEMALE 41 3:25:41 0:13:16

30 3 ALYSSA CHANCE FEMALE 42 3:35:32 0:13:54

34 4 NATALIE CLARKE FEMALE 42 3:43:49 0:14:26

45 5 LEE ANN TILGHMAN FEMALE 41 4:47:31 0:18:33

25 1 CORINNA STITT FEMALE 46 3:14:17 0:12:32

35 2 LORI MALOZICH FEMALE 45 3:45:52 0:14:34

37 1 PATTY END FEMALE 54 4:01:48 0:15:36

36 1 MARY JEAN BUJDOS FEMALE 55 3:57:52 0:15:21

40 2 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER FEMALE 56 4:12:14 0:16:16

38 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 61 4:08:36 0:16:02

Timing, scoring and results courtesy of The Apathetic Timing Service

FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES, AGES 60 TO 64:


